Chicken

495 0 495 2.5% 12.375 2.5% 12.375 519.75

1 x Lemon Ice Tea (300ml) 175 0 175 2.5% 4.375 2.5% 4.375 183.75

Item(s) Total 7640 0 7640 191 191 8022

Restaurant Packaging Charge 382 0 382 2.5% 9.55 2.5% 9.55 401.1

Total Value 8022 200.55 200.55 8423.1

Amount (in words): Eight Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Three Rupees And Ten Paisa Only

Amount of INR 8423.1 settled through digital mode/payment received against Order ID: 7004521152
dated 2025-06-24.
Supply attracts reverse charge : No

For ETERNAL LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN AS ZOMATO LIMITED)

Eternal PAN :